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CITRISTITES OF CLIMATE ACTION

General Information:

Type of activity

Trek

Title of the activity

Harihara Betta Trek

Dates

14" October, 2023

Venue

Harihara Betta Trek, Chikkaballapur

Participants Profile

Type of Participants

Students

No. of Participants

47

Synopsis of the activity

Highlights of the activity

e A trek was announced to Harihara
Betta in with the aim to collect waste
on way.

e Student assembled in college near
Dharmaram ground at 5:30 am.

e The Volunteers were asked to carry a
plastic bag in order to collect waste.

e Volunteers left from campus at 6;45
and arrived the destination at 10 am
where we started the trek and by
2;30 pm we completed the trek. We
arrived back to campus by 4:30 pm.

e We collected total waste of 4

polybags weighing almost 4 kgs.

Summary of the activity

CCA organized a trek on 14" of October
2023 with the aim of collecting waste

during the trail of the trek. With immense
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support from the volunteers the trek was a
huge success in which we collected around
4 bags of waste. It was a hard climb to the
top of the mountain but everyone kept their
spirit intact and reached the top without any
injuries or casualties. We learnt about the
culture of the place by the local people

which helped us broaden our perspectives.

Faculty in Charge

Event In-Charge

Dr. Jithin VJ

Designation/Title

Faculty co-ordinator CCA

Signature
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Geo-Tagged Photos

“__, Chikkaballapura, Chikkaballapur, 562101, KA, India
Lat 13.479872, Long 77.722122
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10/14/2023 12:34 PM GMT+05:30
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. Lat 13.480453, Long 77.722731
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Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

Opp to Prestige Blue Chip Software Park, Near to Christ University College,
W.IP4+J47 Dairy Colony, Adugodi, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560029, India
Lat 12.936463"

Long 77.605459°

14/10/23 05:11 PM GMT +05:30




Feedback from Participants:

rate the trek
on a scale of
1to5. Reason for the Rating Any suggestions for the organizing team

It was a great trek except the fact
that it way too sunny although it's

4 just unpredictable Nothing

It was adventurous and thrilling,
4 has a fun time Organise these fun trips more!

First experience and it was worth Nothing, according to me everything was
5 going! perfect.

It would be better is later treks are

It was a good and challenging organized a little earlier in the morning to
5 location. beat the sun.
5 very good first experience no
5 It was very good nothing

Started the trek too late, delayed slightly in
campus and during breakfast. Change of
location could have been intimated
Started the trek too late, delayed beforehand. Can also teach participants to
slightly in campus and during trek responsibly. Observed some people
3 breakfast still disposing of plastic waste unethically.

It was a very good experience and
5 thrilling Could start fast



List Of Attendees:

Name

Samaksh

Tanuka Das

Gauri Priya C Nair
Manjima Parassery
G Chethan Kumar
Shrishti Chauhan
SHIV SHUKLA
PALA ADITHYAN
Kousalya S
Monoswita Deb
Nayantara Keswani
Brruhatee KP
Rohit Maheshwari
Janya Garg
Kavyaa Chaudhary
Samriddhi Dagra
Varun Vikrant P
CJAYANTH
Saikiran V
Himangi Soni
Medhya Srivastava
Nihitha Shree
Sameeha Sharma
Tanushree mantri
N Sucheta

Sanath Kumar S Adiga
Gaurisha Sharma
Utharsanan S
Kanishk arora
Dania V

Apurva

Akshay P

M R Nithin Kumar

Register Number

2310381
2230741
2230776
2230758
2230771
2330399
2330395
2241147
2230719
2340719
2230572
2247438
2310878
2312527
2311534
2220335
2230933
2330121
2230924
2230912
2312543
2212680
2330393
2220371
2230786
2347349
2330942
2111286
2320634
2341618
2310617
2310609
2312740

Class and Section
1 BCOM HB
3 EPS

3EPS

3EPS

3 BA EPS
1BAPENG

1 BAPENG
3BCAB
3EPS

1 btb
3PSEco
3MCHE

1 B.COM D
1BcomPA
1BCOMSF
3BBAC
3HEP

1 baje

3HEP

3 HEP

1 BCOMP A
2BCOMP B
IBAPENG
3BBBC

3 EPS

1 MPHY

1 BAHP
5BCOM HONOURS C
1 BBAF

1 BCAB
IBCOMC
IBCOM C

1 BCom IF



AMRITPAL SINGH
GREWAL

Puneet Gupta
Ankita Das

Vriti Ratra

Ansh attut
Himank Khatri
Krish Agarwal
Pakhi Banerjee
Puneet Gupta
Gareth Greenwood

Naveen Aggarwal

2312607 1 BCOM P B
2220111 3 BBA A
2311508 1BCOMSFH
2220142 3 BBA A
2312609 1 BCom P
2341630 IBCA B
2220410 3 BBAD
2330381 1BAPENG
2220111 3 BBA A
2240152 3 CME
2220456 3 BBAD



